
MAY 2025

Bankhead Tower: 2300 Fifth Ave No.
Bessemer (Jess Lanier Manor): 1500 Exeter 
Bush Hills: Fire Station - 210 Graymont Ave
Central Health Center: 1400 6th Ave So.
City Center Place: 1400 7th Ave No.
East Lake (Villa Maria Apartments): 500 82nd St S. 
Ensley: McMillion Estates - 1001 57th St. 
East Lake House: 7901 1st Ave S  
Eastern Health Center: 601 W. Blvd

Ensley Library: 900 14th Street Ensley
Faush Metropolitan Manor: 5705 1st Ave So
Freedom Manor: 1631 5th Ave N. 
Harvest Center: 1270 Center Point Pkwy
Homewood Lakeshore Foundation - 4000 Ridgeway Dr. 
Irondale Senior Center: 5313 Beacon Drive
North Birmingham: Birmingham Towers - 2712 31st Ave N. 
Protective Stadium: Loading Dock Corner 22nd Str.&12th
Our Lady of Fatima Catholic: 708 1st Ave So

Sheppard Sr. Cemter: 700 Huffman Road
Smithfield: 150 Reverend Abraham Woods Jr. Blvd 
Spring Gardens: 201 Spring Gardens Rd. 
Stockham Park4221 8th Ave No.
The Omega : Aviatin High School 1414 2nd Ave No Bessemer
UAB Campus: 10th Ave between 16th St. So. & 17th St. So.
Villa's at Titusville: 2480 1st Ave SW
West Center Street :1712 3rd Street SW
Western Health Center: 6310 Bessemer Hwy 

Monday, May  12 Tuesday, May  13 Wednesday, May  14

Wednesday, May  7

Thursday, May   15

Monday, May  19 Tuesday, May  20 Wednesday, May  21 Thursday, May  22 Friday, May  23

Monday, May  26 Tuesday, May  27 Wednesday, May  28 Thursday, May  29 Friday, May  30

Sunday,  May 11

Mother's Day

Memorial Day

Sunday,  May 18 

No Market

No MarketNo Market

Sunday,  May 25 

Saturday , May   17

Saturday , May  24

Saturday , May  31

Monday, May 5 

Freedom Manor
1:30 pm – 3:30 pm

Jess Lanier
9:30 am - 11:30 am

Bankhead Towers
3:30 pm -5:30pm

City Center Place
3:30 pm- 5:30 pm

Western Health 
Center 

9:30 am - 11:30 am

Faush Metropolitan 
   9:30 am -11: 30 am

Villa at Titusville
9:30 am - 11:30 am

The Omega Comm. 
Health Fair

    10 am- 1 pm

Ensley
9:30 am - 11:30 am

Central Health 
Center 

  9:30 am - 11:30 am

Love D7
  TBA

Sheppard Sr. Center
9:30 am -11:30 am

Ensley Library 
3:30 pm – 5:30 pm

Protective Stadium
4 pm - 7pm

Spring Gardens
9:30 am-11:30 am

East Lake (VMA)
4 pm- 6 pm

North Bham Tower
9:30 am – 11:30 am

UAB Campus
2 pm- 4 pm 

Homewood
9:30 am – 11:30 am

UAB Campus
2 pm- 4 pm

West Center Street 
Head Start

9:30 am - 11:30 am

The Harvest Center
12 pm- 2 pm

Our Lady of Fatima
12 pm – 2 pm

UAB Campus
2 pm- 4 pm

North Bham Tower
9:30 am – 11:30 am

UAB Campus
2 pm- 4 pm

East Lake House
12 pm - 2 pm

UAB Campus
2 pm- 4 pm

Stockham Park
9:30- 11:30 am

Smithfield
3:30 pm – 5:30 pm

Irondale Sr. Center
9:30 am - 11:30 am

Eastern Health 
Center

   9:30 am -11: 30 am

Tuesday, May  6 Thursday, May  8

Friday, May 2Thursday, May 1

Sunday, May 4 

No Market

Saturday , May  10

Saturday , May 3

Friday, May  16

Friday, May  9


